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Last First
American Exchange Bank Westland John P.O. Box 267 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-4000 john@aebank.com
Bess Streeter Aldrich Foundation Lorensen Teresa P.O. Box 167 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-3855 tlorensen@alltel.net
Bits and Pieces & More Shrader Kurk 1014 South 286th Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-5745 kshrader@esu3.org
Bruns Masonry Bruns Miki P.O. Box 4 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-2770 bruns@alltel.net
Bulldogs Bar and Grill 301 Nebraska Street Murdock NE 68407
Clements Insurance Agency Wolcott Patty P.O. Box 267 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-4000 patty@aebank.com
Cline's Small Engine Repair Cline Randy P.O. Box 13 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-4355 randyscool2003@yahoo.com
Corngrowers State Bank McHugh Brian 333 Nebraska Street Murdock NE 68407 402-867-2141
Country Charm Buckner Ann Marie 416 West G Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-4095
D & D Painting Middleton Darlene P.O. Box 53 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-2565 darlenemiddleton@hotmail.com
Eagle Steel Products, Inc. Largent Randy P.O. Box 38 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-6785 none
Eastern Nebraska Office on Aging Cline Judy P.O. Box 187 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-5445 cacline3@yahoo.com
Elmwood Christian Church Snyder Ken 516 West E Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-5605 kensnyder@galaxycable.net
Elmwood Community Center Hill JoAnn P.O. Box 43 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-2145
Elmwood Meat Plant Cramer Chris 114 1/2 North 4th Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-5655
Elmwood-Murdock School Smith Morgan P.O. 407 Murdock NE 68407 402-867-2341 s_morgan45@hotmail.com
Ervin & Smith Ad Agency Ervin Patrick 10005 - 298th Street Murdock NE 68407 402-867-2284 pate@ervinandsmith.com
Fusselman-Wymore Funeral Home Allen Doug P.O. Box 56 Elmwood NE 68349 402-269-2441
GAR Museum Brewer Bonny Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-
Grandpa's Woods Golf Course Clements Donna 5505 310th Street Murdock NE 68407 402-994-2100
Green Gables Tree Farm Burtch Tom 31312 Alvo Road Murdock NE 68407 402-867-2002 greengables@navix.net
Gregoire Consulting Gregoire Marie 31312 Alvo Road Murdock NE 68407 402-867-2100 marie@gregoireconsulting.com
Hammons Family Funeral Services Hammons Keith P.O. Box 93 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-2424 hammons_family_fs@hotmail.com
JTS Networking Sorensen Tim P.O. Box 241 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-3555 tim@jtsn.com
Midwest Farmer's Coop Piper Dale P.O. Box 40 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-2585 dalep@midwestfarmers.coop
Murdock Historical Society Vanderford Jr. Dale 12911 310th Street Murdock NE 68407 402-867-2545 dalevanderford@hlinet.com
Oehlerking Farm, Inc. Oehlerking Carolyn 28614 "O" Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-
Oxbow Pet Products Miller John 29012 Mill Road Murdock NE 68407 402-867-2400 jmiller@oxbowhay.com
Pampered Chef Kitchen Consultant Sorensen Janet P.O. Box 63 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-4345 janet@jtsn.com
Prairie Rim Enterprises Kunz Sharon P.O. Box 265 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-4895
Sign & Screen Design Allgayer Lou P.O. Box 152 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-2222 signs@usa.net
Snyder Photography Snyder Ken 516 West E Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-5605 snyderphotography@galaxycable.net
Stock Seed Farm Stock David 28008 Mill Road Murdock NE 68407 402-867-3771 prairie@stockseed.com
Stove Creek Farms Goudie Katharine 1212 South 298th Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-5065 tg71213@alltel.net
SuLou Entertainment, Inc. Allgayer Sue P.O. Box 152 Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-6655 signs@usa.net
Tastefully Simple Lenz Deb 30104 O Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-3965 dlenz5@hotmail.com
Vogt Therapeutic Massage Vogt Joan 412 North 4th Street Elmwood NE 68349 402-994-6075 jvogt16@juno.com
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